



Gelatys

100215 - Cookies & Cream Paw Gelato Pop

With 100% artisanal gelato and all-natural flavors, our Cookies and Cream pop consists of a vanilla base with cookie chunks, filled and decorated with a delicious hazelnut-chocolate spread.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 1
Serving size 93grams (1H87)

Amount per serving
Calories 190

% Daily Value*

Total Fat	9g	12%
Saturated Fat	3.5g	18%
Trans Fat		
Cholesterol	15mg	5%
Sodium	75mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate	24g	9%
Dietary Fiber	2g	7%
Total Sugars	19g	
Includes 9g Added Sugar		18%
Protein	4g	
Vitamin D	0.8mcg	4%
Calcium	70mg	5%
Iron	0.3mg	2%
Potassium	80mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

At Gelatys, we strive to make every day memorable. That's why we came up with the first gelato pop in the US: for an instant source of delight that creates a lasting impression, starting with your taste buds. Our Cookies and Cream pop consists of a vanilla base with cookie chunks, filled and decorated with a delicious hazelnut-chocolate spread. The formula keeps our promise of 100% artisanal gelato and all-natural flavors.

Ingredients

Milk base (whole milk (milk, vitamin D3), sugar, heavy cream (heavy cream, skim milk, carrageenan), gelato base (milk proteins, vegetable fiber, lactose, milk fats, stabilizers (locust bean gum, pectin), salt), maltodextrin), unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate [vit B1], riboflavin [vit B2], folic acid), sugar, palm and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), inver sugar, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), soy lecithin, chocolate, salt, natural flavor, sugar, refined vegetable fats (sunflower, cocoa butter, safflower), fat-reduced cocoa powder, hazelnuts, emulsifier: lecithin (soya); natural flavors, sugar, glucose syrup, agar-agar, cream, milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, soy lecithin, natural flavor).

Contains: milk, wheat, soy, hazelnuts.

Allergens

Contains:

milk soy tree nuts wheat

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts

Handling Suggestions

Store frozen

Serving Suggestions

Consume once removed from freezer

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

none

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Gelatys	Hm Factory LLC	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
860007411601	C0128	100215	01860007411600		10/3.28 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
2.28lb	2.1lb	United States	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15in	3.75in	6.5in	0.21ft3	36x9	240days	-2°F / -5°F



Gelatys

100215 - Cookies & Cream Paw Gelato Pop

With 100% artisanal gelato and all-natural flavors, our Cookies and Cream pop consists of a vanilla base with cookie chunks, filled and decorated with a delicious hazelnut-chocolate spread.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	190	Total Fat	9g	Sodium	75mg
Protein	4	Trans Fats		Calcium	70mg
Total Carbohydrates...	24g	Saturated Fat	3.5g	Iron	0.3mg
Sugars	19g	Added Sugars	9g	Potassium	80mg
Dietary Fiber	2g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	15mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0.8mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

